RE92       CHECKMATE
Dual loop controller for demanding
industrial applications
Control / logging / visualisation –all in one
Two independent channels
60  control programs (30 per each channel)
WEB and FTP servers
Parameters logging on SD card

RE72 RE82RE71 RE81
ADVANCEDBASIC
Order example:
The code RE92 -1-10-1-0-00-E-0 means: controller RE92,
with additional input: current 0/4...20 mA, output 1 and 2:
2 relays, analog  outputs: none, with Ethernet, transducer
supply:  none, standard version, English language,
without additional quality requirements.
1) - the code will be established by the manufacturer
2) - after agreeing with the manufacturer
RE92 - X X X X X XX X X
Input 3:
none 0
current: 0/4...20 mA 1
voltage: 0...10 V 2
potentiometric transmitter: 1000 Ω 3
Output 1 and 2:
2 relays 1
2 binary outputs 0/5 V 2
Analog outputs:
none 0
2 continuous 0/4...20 mA and 0...10 V 1
Ethernet:
none 0
with Ethernet 1
Transducer supply:
none 0
24 V d.c. 1 W 1
Version:
standard 00
custom-made1) XX
Language:
Polish P
English E
other2) X
Additional quality requirements:
without additional quality requirements 0
with an extra inspection quality certifi cate 1
acc. to customer’s request2) X
IN STANDARD VERSION
(RE92-0-1-0-0-0-00-E-0):
2 universal inputs
3 binary inputs
6 relay outputs
RS-485 Modbus Slave
RS-485 Modbus Master
supply 85...253 V a.c./d.c
ORDERING CODE
RE92-19H_en